Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:12

1,35 m

Ordenes de Salida

13 de Febrero de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

RAMSES DU FOREST

AIRBONE MONTECILLO /

GAYA DU FOREST / 2005
/ TORDA / SF

VALDELAMADRE
IHALA
VALDELAMADRE
CLOONEY /
VALDELAMADRE
QUINTANA X
QUINTENDER / 2014 /
TORDO / CDE

IBIZA
3 SPARTACUS / TOKYO /
2013 / ALAZAN / KWPN

BOLT
CASSSANDER C / NENA
X NIMROD B /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

BAMBINO VG
CARCANYON / BAMBU
DE EINSTEIN / 2011 /

ALAZANA / CDE

IORIO
SHINDLER DE MUZE /
6 GRANCE DE CHALUS X
JALISCO B /2008 /
ALAZAN / BWP

GESA
NUMERO UNO / BETTI /
2010/ TORDA /
HUNGARO

L.A.C.

150196

143762

148939

118248

116623

149673

153811

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

GARCIA DEL
POZO DE SOUZA,
Hugo
ADOLFO GARCIA DEL
POZO SANCHEZ /
NONE

205670

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO /
Y.VALDELAMADRE

5042

BERTOLINI ZICHY
THYSSEN, Chloe
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
[Ope - Las
Cadenas]
MARIA BUFI RAMOS /
CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE

CANTERO
MACIAS, Israel
[Abs]
BLANCA LAZARO
RIVERA / VARGAS-
GARCIA

315300

16235

5014

DE LLANZA
DAURELLA,
Beatriz
JUAN RAMOS / NONE

15928

GRACIA-CARRION
PEREZ-CURIEL,
Santiago
ROMINA SAEZ
CLAPES / NONE

55989

Pais

ES

ES

IT

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KAISER DE ROULARD
DOBLE R
EXPLOIT DE ROULARD /
GALANTINE VAN DE
RONEVALLEI /2010 /
ALAZANA / BWP

LOS POTROS Z
REY Z / POTROS'S
LOVERS X ELVIS AMOR /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

LITTLE CHAP S
CHAP 47 | WINNIPEG X
WETHER /2010 /
ALAZAN / HANN

CHAMANT DE
BIOLLEY
CHACCO BLUE /
BELLISIMA BIOLLEY X
ARGENTINUS / 2012 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

CARLTON DU FRIOU
IMPERIO EGIPCIO
FOR PLEASURE /
GRINGNOTEUR X
GRIGNOTEUR DE LA
FONTAINE / 2008 /
ALAZAN / BWP

VOYOU DU TULIPIER

NINIO DE ROX / MAMZEL
DU GRIPPOIS X ROSIRE
/2009 / CASTANA / SF

ELTON BLUE
D'ARGONNE
QUICKLY DE KREISKER /
MAMY BLUE D'ARGONNE
X MR BLUE / 2014 /
TORDO / SF

COGNAC EB
CASALL ASK / WILMA X
QUANTUM / 2015 /
CASTANA / HOLST

UTOPIE DU NINET
FOR EVER IV / AURORE
DE PLAPE X MAALEM X /
2008 / CASTANO / A.A.

CASALLI
CARETINO / KIRA XVII /
2010 / CASTANA /
HOLST

L.A.C.

131708

118777

136718

124945

142014

134325

137827

142315

140036

106211

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RUEDA
MARTINEZ, Jesus
A.

JESUS RUEDA
MARTINEZ / NONE

ALONSO
VAZQUEZ, Irene
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / HIPICA
DE PORCEYO, C.B.

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
A G A SPORT HORSES
SL / ANGELIKA
SCHAREINA

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Luis
PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO /
NONE

MARTINEZ-CHECA

MOLINA, Candela

NICOLAS MARTINEZ-
CHECA / NONE

DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ,
Agueda [U25]
AGUEDA DE
CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES

SOLANO, Carmen

HIPICA MADRID CB /
NONE

FIERRO
MARTINEZ, Miguel
Angel
MIGUEL ANGEL
FIERRO / NONE

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO /
MLLE.DOROTHEE
BENEDET

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

NICOLAS MARTINEZ-
CHECA / NONE

L.D.N.

1830

88153

228380

16101

167901

32152

14425

11949

137945

273636

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SUPREME DU MILON
QUICK STAR / CONTESSE
DES DUNES / 2006 /
BAYO / SF

COMANCHE DE Slju
OGANO SITTE / MIRZA
DES VAUX X APACHE D

"ADRIERS / 2012 /
ALAZANA / SF

CAPUCINE DES AILES

TOP GUN SEMILLY /
PETUNIA JAC X FIRST
DE LAUNAY /2012 /
CASTANO / SF

QUIZAS CC
KANNAN / ABUVILLA X
GUILE ROCK /2012 /

ALAZANA / CDE

BYRON SFM
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO 1lI

/2013 / NEGRA / CDE

AL OHA
COLTAIRE Z /
OPPORTUNE MINOTAIS X
QREDO DE PAULSTRA /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

CASTINE DU CHANU
QUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ REINE DU CHANU X
DOLLAR DELA PIERRE /
2012 / ALAZANA / SF

CALYS DE BLONDEL
BAIE DE VILLECLARE /
ULYSKA DE BELHEME X

CALVARO / 2012/
ALAZANA / SF

EXOCET DES TUNES
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
CASTANO / SF

ZEUS MAG Z
ZANDOR Z / NICE GIRL
DE BANALOU X EASY
BOY /2013 / ZAINO /
ZANG

L.A.C.

144568

131697

149259

149266

142981

115531

121814

129728

132209

148938

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ASTOLFI NUNEZ,
Salvador
OLDSAN HORSES S.L
/ EARL DU MILON

PARDO AMIL,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ PARDO AMIL
/ JUAN DE JOVE

ESCALONA
MENDEZ, Edgar
CARLOTA ALONSO
MARTINEZ-PINEIRO /

EARL ECURIE

LAPORTE

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

DIEZ-DELGADO
GUITIAN,
Guillermo
ALBA MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, Ifiigo
CARLOS BUJ GIL /

Y. ALDEHUELA

RIVERA MADERA,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ RIVERA
MADERA / YVES
LANGELIER

ZARATE
POSADAS, Carlos
JUAN CARLOS
ZARATE MUNOZ
REPISO / NONE

ALVAREZ-
FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio [Abs - G.P.
Azul]
HORSES P. NIEVES
S.L./ NONE

BEDOYA AGUILAR,
Gonzalo [Abs]
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L/ M.
JEAN-PIERRE
JEGOUSSO

L.D.N.

201186

2650

210520

5042

226

247295

160271

82

3548

315225

Pais

ES

ES
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ES
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oS

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OS MONTRACHET
GRAND CRU
EMERALD VAN T
"RUYTERSHOF /
STAMIRA / 2014 /
CASTANO / PSI

VENI VICI
JAG DE BELLOUET /
NARCISSE DE LA COUR
X HELIOS DE LA COUR I
/2009 / BAYO / SF

BELLAGIO
MASSUERE
MR. FLY DE LANDETTE /
SCUADRA X CALATO /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

MIRA VAN DE
SMEETS
NABAB DE REVE / IXIA
VAN DE SMEETS / 2012
/ ALAZANA / BWP

VERONEY DE
WALYRO
VERDI / RODNEY GIRL X
RODNEY (DE) / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

NOKITO VD
WERETHERBACH Z
NONSTOP / IKITA VON
DER WERETHERBACH X
CICEO Z VAN PAEMEL /
2013/ CASTANA / BWP

AGR COLOMBIA
COLANDRERO /
CORDELIA X CORRADO |
/2015 / TORDO / CDE

QUEBEC GESMERAY
EPHEBE FOR EVER /
CHAMPAKALI DU STER /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

LOTUS
OTEC / MATKA / 2007 /
CASTANO / KWPN

TIP TOP DE L"ORLE
OGRION DES CHAMPS /
NIKITA DE L"ORLE /
2007 / CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

149520

114590

156522

121152

82448

136492

135790

149942

148942

143998

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar
OMAR SACHEZ
PEREZ / NONE

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI /
MME EMMANUELLE
COUETIL

ANDRES MOYA,
Manuel
SPORT HORSES CC
2019 SLU / M.
BRUNO CHASSAING

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José
MIGUEL FIERRO /
JOSE BONO / NONE

DIEZ COLLADO,
Laura
LAURA DIEZ
COLLADO / Y.WALYRO

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario
ALFONSO PENA
SANCHEZ / HEINZ
LENTZ

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus

AGROARTIME, S.C. /
AGROARTIME, S.C.

GARCIA DEL
POZO DE SOUZA,
Hugo
ADOLFO GARCIA DEL
POZO SANCHEZ /
NICOLE Y CLAUDE
POLLET

BERTOLINI ZICHY

THYSSEN, Chloe

HA HORSS TRADING,
S.L./ NONE

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
A G A SPORT HORSES
SL / DR PATRICK
BARBIER

L.D.N.

15361

18697

16294

2309

5163

335694

3856

205670

315300

228380

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

38

39

40

41

42

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ESPRIT DES PARTS
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT
/ ATLHETHIC GIRL X
QUIETE EASY /2014 /
CASTANO / SF

PROVIDENCE 3
PROVIDER / RAVALLA X
RABINO / 2005 / ALAZAN
/ HANN

PICOTAJO JR
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / WELFY X

CONQUISTADOR / 2009
/ CASTANA / CDE

FOLANDA
VIGARO Z / ROLANDA /
2010 / CASTANA / KWPN

LET'S ROCK VAN
MOERHOEVE
BAMAKO DE MUZE /
ILUNA /2011 / ALAZANA
/ BWP

L.A.C.

147435

113718

89182

121349

138622

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
[Ope - Las
Cadenas]
LUIS MARQUEZ /
THOMAS DE
CORNIERE

MATEOQOS
BERNALDEZ,
Alvaro
PALOMA DE LOS
REMEDIOS

GONZALEZ PORTILLO

/ NONE
MATEOS

BERNALDEZ, Luis
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS

/ YJUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

CANTERO
MACIAS, Israe
[Abs]
MARIO CARDONA

BOCARANDO / NONE

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando
RAQUEL ALVAREZ
DEL AMA / NONE

L.D.N.

16235

16079

16101

5014

5042

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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